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ΑΝΤΙΚΑΡΚΙΝΙΚΟ ΝΟΣ. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΘΕΑΓΕΝΕΙΟ" 326 380 1.976 6.995 3,54 69 2.030 7.092 3,49 70 4.666 9.399 2,01 80
Γ.Ν. ΔΙΔΥΜΟΤΕΙΧΟΥ 113 113 841 2.445 2,91 70 845 2.468 2,92 70 828 2.549 3,08 73

Γ.Ν. ΔΡΑΜΑΣ 263 263 1.460 4.635 3,17 57 1.456 4.653 3,20 57 1.535 4.803 3,13 59
Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΙΠΠΟΚΡΑΤΕΙΟ" 937 904 4.109 16.798 4,09 58 4.203 16.819 4,00 58 4.297 16.081 3,74 57

Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΓΟΥΜΕΝΙΣΣΑΣ 47 40 168 725 4,30 50 182 753 4,13 52 182 810 4,46 65
Γ.Ν. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 392 394 2.498 6.934 2,78 57 2.388 6.787 2,84 56 2.850 7.368 2,58 60

Γ.Ν. ΚΙΛΚΙΣ 254 254 967 3.728 3,86 47 968 3.755 3,88 48 999 3.253 3,26 41
Γ.Ν. ΚΟΜΟΤΗΝΗΣ "ΣΙΣΜΑΝΟΓΛΕΙΟ" 238 209 1.052 3.603 3,43 49 1.053 3.636 3,45 49 1.095 3.573 3,26 55

Γ.Ν. ΞΑΝΘΗΣ 252 254 1.567 4.179 2,67 53 1.545 4.205 2,72 54 1.775 4.592 2,59 58
Γ.Ν. ΣΕΡΡΩΝ 363 360 2.316 6.747 2,91 60 2.393 6.669 2,79 59 2.104 6.709 3,19 60

Γ.Ν. ΧΑΛΚΙΔΙΚΗΣ 146 146 812 2.445 3,01 54 802 2.420 3,02 53 808 2.438 3,02 54
ΔΕΡΜΑΤΙΚΩΝ ΝΟΣΩΝ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 33 33 59 256 4,34 25 64 266 4,14 26 37 243 6,63 24

ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. "ΑΧΕΠΑ" 639 623 3.768 11.369 3,02 57 4.147 11.052 2,66 56 3.334 12.607 3,78 65
ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 493 500 3.026 10.951 3,62 72 3.027 10.871 3,59 71 3.838 12.049 3,14 78

ΠΡΩΤΟ ΓΕΝ. ΝΟΣ. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΑΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ" 201 193 1.166 4.668 4,00 75 1.192 6.060 5,09 97 1.128 2.847 2,52 48
Σύνολα 4ης ΥΠΕ 4.697 4.666 25.784 86.477 3,35 59 26.293 87.507 3,33 60 29.475 89.322 3,03 62



Μ.Ο. ΝΟΣΗΛΕΥΘΕΝΤΩΝ - ΗΜΕΡΕΣ ΝΟΣΗΛΕΙΑΣ - Μ.Δ.Ν. - ΠΟΣΟΣΤΟ ΚΑΛΥΨΗ ΑΝΑ ΜΗΝΑ 2010 ΚΑΙ 2011

4η ΥΠΕ
ΑΝΤΙΚΑΡΚΙΝΙΚΟ ΝΟΣ. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΘΕΑΓΕΝΕΙΟ"

Γ.Ν. ΔΙΔΥΜΟΤΕΙΧΟΥ
Γ.Ν. ΔΡΑΜΑΣ

Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΙΠΠΟΚΡΑΤΕΙΟ"
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΓΟΥΜΕΝΙΣΣΑΣ

Γ.Ν. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ
Γ.Ν. ΚΙΛΚΙΣ

Γ.Ν. ΚΟΜΟΤΗΝΗΣ "ΣΙΣΜΑΝΟΓΛΕΙΟ"
Γ.Ν. ΞΑΝΘΗΣ
Γ.Ν. ΣΕΡΡΩΝ

Γ.Ν. ΧΑΛΚΙΔΙΚΗΣ
ΔΕΡΜΑΤΙΚΩΝ ΝΟΣΩΝ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ

ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. "ΑΧΕΠΑ"
ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ

ΠΡΩΤΟ ΓΕΝ. ΝΟΣ. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΑΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ"
Σύνολα 4ης ΥΠΕ
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4337 9057 2,09 77 4394 8840 2,01 83 4900 9641 1,97 82 4317 8391 1,94
814 2683 3,30 77 819 2366 2,89 75 900 2612 2,90 75 724 2274 3,14

1500 4735 3,16 58 1476 4521 3,06 61 1556 4769 3,06 58 1421 4513 3,18
4180 16759 4,01 60 4267 15442 3,62 61 4501 16923 3,76 60 3982 14274 3,58
180 785 4,36 63 153 723 4,73 65 177 832 4,70 67 168 740 4,40

2735 7425 2,71 61 2673 6854 2,56 62 2907 7601 2,61 62 2626 6964 2,65
1021 3581 3,51 45 1013 3437 3,39 48 1070 3600 3,36 46 942 3424 3,63
1082 3793 3,51 59 1095 3715 3,39 63 1128 3725 3,30 57 974 3371 3,46
1766 4738 2,68 60 1769 4643 2,62 65 1819 4605 2,53 58 1620 4292 2,65
2203 7142 3,24 64 2185 6669 3,05 66 2246 6803 3,03 61 1998 6242 3,12
732 2361 3,23 52 724 2203 3,04 54 811 2505 3,09 55 723 2119 2,93
43 256 5,95 25 35 206 5,89 22 19 149 7,84 15 42 280 6,67

3274 12627 3,86 65 3299 12398 3,76 71 3654 13384 3,66 69 3040 11607 3,82
3804 12310 3,24 79 3775 12047 3,19 86 3957 12541 3,17 81 3464 10915 3,15
1114 2936 2,64 49 1135 3113 2,74 58 1186 3159 2,66 53 1049 2661 2,54

28.785 91.188 3,17 63 28.812 87.177 3,03 67 30.831 92.849 3,01 64 27.090 82.067 3,03
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4η ΥΠΕ
ΑΝΤΙΚΑΡΚΙΝΙΚΟ ΝΟΣ. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΘΕΑΓΕΝΕΙΟ"

Γ.Ν. ΔΙΔΥΜΟΤΕΙΧΟΥ
Γ.Ν. ΔΡΑΜΑΣ

Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΙΠΠΟΚΡΑΤΕΙΟ"
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΓΟΥΜΕΝΙΣΣΑΣ

Γ.Ν. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ
Γ.Ν. ΚΙΛΚΙΣ

Γ.Ν. ΚΟΜΟΤΗΝΗΣ "ΣΙΣΜΑΝΟΓΛΕΙΟ"
Γ.Ν. ΞΑΝΘΗΣ
Γ.Ν. ΣΕΡΡΩΝ

Γ.Ν. ΧΑΛΚΙΔΙΚΗΣ
ΔΕΡΜΑΤΙΚΩΝ ΝΟΣΩΝ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ

ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. "ΑΧΕΠΑ"
ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ

ΠΡΩΤΟ ΓΕΝ. ΝΟΣ. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΑΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ"
Σύνολα 4ης ΥΠΕ
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74 5061 10370 2,05 88 5036 10173 2,02 89 4617 9320 2,02 79
67 867 2662 3,07 76 892 2796 3,13 82 781 2453 3,14 70
57 1654 5006 3,03 61 1598 4883 3,06 62 1540 5194 3,37 64
53 4464 16964 3,80 61 4597 16681 3,63 62 4085 15522 3,80 55
62 193 834 4,32 67 209 933 4,46 78 191 821 4,30 66
59 3088 7764 2,51 64 2977 7402 2,49 63 2946 7565 2,57 62
45 1097 3232 2,95 41 957 2769 2,89 36 894 2727 3,05 35
54 1192 3602 3,02 56 1131 3541 3,13 56 1060 3264 3,08 50
56 1785 4563 2,56 58 1915 4603 2,40 60 1753 4703 2,68 60
58 2131 6848 3,21 61 1998 6789 3,40 63 1966 6471 3,29 58
48 826 2384 2,89 53 867 2607 3,01 60 975 2888 2,96 64
28 35 247 7,06 24 46 264 5,74 27 37 302 8,16 30
62 3689 13684 3,71 71 3518 13107 3,73 70 2861 11444 4,00 59
73 4125 12282 2,98 79 3920 12182 3,11 81 3818 12065 3,16 78
46 1222 2847 2,33 48 1180 2764 2,34 48 1013 2452 2,42 41
59 31.429 93.289 2,97 64 30.841 91.494 2,97 65 28.537 87.191 3,06 60
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ΑΝΤΙΚΑΡΚΙΝΙΚΟ ΝΟΣ. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΘΕΑΓΕΝΕΙΟ" 326 380 1.976 6.995 3,54 69 2.030 7.092 3,49 70 4.666 9.399 2,01 80 129,80% 32,53% -42,33% 13,70% 136,18% 34,37% -43,11% 15,28%
Γ.Ν. ΔΙΔΥΜΟΤΕΙΧΟΥ 113 113 841 2.445 2,91 70 845 2.468 2,92 70 828 2.549 3,08 73 -1,95% 3,31% 5,35% 3,31% -1,54% 4,27% 5,90% 4,27%

Γ.Ν. ΔΡΑΜΑΣ 263 263 1.460 4.635 3,17 57 1.456 4.653 3,20 57 1.535 4.803 3,13 59 5,45% 3,22% -2,11% 3,22% 5,12% 3,63% -1,42% 3,63%
Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΙΠΠΟΚΡΑΤΕΙΟ" 937 904 4.109 16.798 4,09 58 4.203 16.819 4,00 58 4.297 16.081 3,74 57 2,24% -4,39% -6,48% -0,90% 4,57% -4,27% -8,45% -0,78%

Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΓΟΥΜΕΝΙΣΣΑΣ 47 40 168 725 4,30 50 182 753 4,13 52 182 810 4,46 65 -0,31% 7,53% 7,87% 26,35% 7,81% 11,72% 3,63% 31,27%
Γ.Ν. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 392 394 2.498 6.934 2,78 57 2.388 6.787 2,84 56 2.850 7.368 2,58 60 19,37% 8,56% -9,06% 8,00% 14,10% 6,26% -6,87% 5,72%

Γ.Ν. ΚΙΛΚΙΣ 254 254 967 3.728 3,86 47 968 3.755 3,88 48 999 3.253 3,26 41 3,23% -13,38% -16,09% -13,38% 3,37% -12,75% -15,60% -12,75%
Γ.Ν. ΚΟΜΟΤΗΝΗΣ "ΣΙΣΜΑΝΟΓΛΕΙΟ" 238 209 1.052 3.603 3,43 49 1.053 3.636 3,45 49 1.095 3.573 3,26 55 3,98% -1,74% -5,50% 11,89% 4,07% -0,83% -4,71% 12,92%

Γ.Ν. ΞΑΝΘΗΣ 252 254 1.567 4.179 2,67 53 1.545 4.205 2,72 54 1.775 4.592 2,59 58 14,89% 9,20% -4,95% 8,34% 13,26% 9,89% -2,97% 9,03%
Γ.Ν. ΣΕΡΡΩΝ 363 360 2.316 6.747 2,91 60 2.393 6.669 2,79 59 2.104 6.709 3,19 60 -12,07% 0,60% 14,40% 1,43% -9,17% -0,56% 9,47% 0,27%

Γ.Ν. ΧΑΛΚΙΔΙΚΗΣ 146 146 812 2.445 3,01 54 802 2.420 3,02 53 808 2.438 3,02 54 0,80% 0,75% -0,05% 0,75% -0,44% -0,28% 0,16% -0,28%
ΔΕΡΜΑΤΙΚΩΝ ΝΟΣΩΝ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 33 33 59 256 4,34 25 64 266 4,14 26 37 243 6,63 24 -42,76% -8,44% 59,97% -8,44% -37,60% -4,72% 52,68% -4,72%

ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. "ΑΧΕΠΑ" 639 623 3.768 11.369 3,02 57 4.147 11.052 2,66 56 3.334 12.607 3,78 65 -19,62% 14,08% 41,92% 17,01% -11,53% 10,89% 25,34% 13,74%
ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 493 500 3.026 10.951 3,62 72 3.027 10.871 3,59 71 3.838 12.049 3,14 78 26,79% 10,83% -12,58% 9,28% 26,82% 10,03% -13,24% 8,48%

ΠΡΩΤΟ ΓΕΝ. ΝΟΣ. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΑΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ" 201 193 1.166 4.668 4,00 75 1.192 6.060 5,09 97 1.128 2.847 2,52 48 -5,30% -53,01% -50,39% -51,07% -3,21% -39,00% -36,98% -36,47%
Σύνολα 4ης ΥΠΕ 4.697 4.668 25.784 86.477 3,35 59 26.293 87.507 3,33 60 29.475 89.322 3,03 62 12,10% 2,07% -8,95% 2,71% 14,31% 3,29% -9,64% 3,93%
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